
CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

19/08/2018

28^ CAMMINATA DI MAROLA
Corsa podistica su strada

Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoCat.Ass.

SeniorBERGIANTI ANDREA CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 1986 M603 00:31:071 1

SeniorBARLETTA DOMENICO C.U.S. PARMA 1992 M667 00:31:372 2

MasterCOSTI CLAUDIO GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD1975 M664 00:31:563 1

SeniorDOMENICHINI CRISTIAN PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1982 M663 00:32:464 3

SeniorGALLINARI LUCA MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1991 M666 00:33:035 4

SeniorCIOBANU CRISTIAN C.U.S. PARMA 1993 M668 00:34:096 5

MasterDEBBIA ENEA POL. SCANDIANESE 1974 M680 00:34:277 2

MasterCORNALI YURI POL. SCANDIANESE 1970 M665 00:34:318 3

SeniorDAVOLI FEDERICO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1986 M644 00:34:359 6

MasterTOSTI FERNANDO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1977 M631 00:34:3610 4

MasterESPOSITO GENNARO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1978 M610 00:35:0011 5

MasterGELOSINI CLAUDIO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1960 M625 00:35:0712 6

MasterFILIPPINI MASSIMO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1968 M673 00:35:1213 7

MasterVALDO CRISTIAN FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1972 M632 00:35:3014 8

MasterGALIMBERTI FAUSTO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1971 M653 00:35:4415 9

MasterDALLARI TOSI LUCIANO A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1968 M614 00:35:5316 10

SeniorGILIOLI SAMUELE SILLA PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1995 M634 00:35:5617 7

SeniorIORI EMANUELE G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 1980 M670 00:36:0118 8

SeniorPEDRAZZINI SANDRO A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 1988 M622 00:36:0919 9

MasterFRASSINETTI ANDREA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1972 M669 00:36:1620 11

MasterRIVI CLAUDIO A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1978 M609 00:36:2321 12

MasterALBARELLI DANIELE PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1974 M638 00:36:2622 13

MasterLOMBARDO GASPARE A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1964 M606 00:36:3123 14

DonneTURRINI ELEONORA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1984 F619 00:36:3424 1

MasterPELLACANI GIUSEPPE POL. SCANDIANESE 1965 M675 00:36:5325 15

MasterCAFFAGNI FABIO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1972 M640 00:37:2226 16

SeniorBONINI CRISTIAN ASD POL. RUBIERA 1982 M292 00:37:2627 10 0

MasterSESSA NUNZIANTE POD. CAVRIAGO 1966 M318 00:38:0928 17 0

SeniorBENEVENTI FABIO PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1986 M624 00:38:2329 11

MasterDESTRELLI LORIS PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1973 M305 00:38:2430 18 0

SeniorMARANGON ALESSIO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1983 M654 00:38:3231 12

MasterRONCHINI FILIPPO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1978 M643 00:38:4232 19

DonneMALVERTI RAFFAELLA PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1972 F641 00:38:5133 2

SeniorBOSELLI ALESSANDRO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1982 M651 00:38:5234 13

MasterMENGHINI FRANCO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1973 M303 00:38:5335 20 0

SeniorNAPOLITANO LUIGI JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1981 M649 00:39:0136 14

MasterCAGNOLATI ALIDE ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1970 M320 00:39:3037 21 0

MasterDE MAIO RAFFAELE PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1968 M660 00:39:3638 22

MasterMARTELLI ROBERTO ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1961 M308 00:39:3839 23 0

MasterAZZARI BRUNO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1975 M294 00:39:4340 24 0

MasterINCERTI PETER POL. SCANDIANESE 1973 M623 00:39:4641 25

DonneMUNARI ROSSELLA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1978 F671 00:39:4842 3

SeniorTOLOMEO CHRISTIAN ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1982 M682 00:39:5643 15

MasterDAOLIO NICOLA A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 1970 M282 00:40:0644 26 0

MasterRUPI RAFFAELE JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1963 M630 00:40:1145 27

MasterVENERONI CARLO POD. CAVRIAGO 1974 M657 00:40:2946 28

MasterBORSARI PIER LUIGI ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 1967 M646 00:40:3147 29

DonneMALVOLTI ELENA A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1979 F289 00:40:3548 4 0

MasterGERMINI FABRIZIO UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1969 M299 00:40:3749 30 0

SeniorPALADINI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1981 M607 00:40:4050 16

MasterVINCENZI ENRICO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1973 M652 00:40:5251 31

MasterZANICHELLI CRISTIAN ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1975 M656 00:41:0952 32

MasterBIANCHI DAVIDE JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1972 M293 00:41:1353 33 0

MasterPRANDI GIOVANNI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1966 M317 00:41:1754 34 0
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DonneDA SILVA ARLENE JO ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1974 F674 00:41:2355 5

MasterBONATTI MARCO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1966 M655 00:41:4556 35

MasterBEZZI IVANO ASD PODISTICA FABA 1967 M633 00:41:5957 36

MasterFIORINI ROGER ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1978 M627 00:42:1158 37

DonneDE LUCA ANNALISA JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1983 F629 00:42:2559 6

MasterPADERNI ANDREA G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 1968 M679 00:42:2660 38

MasterRIVI GIANLUCA A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1964 M617 00:42:3561 39

DonneFORNASARI MARA GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD1977 F662 00:42:4362 7

DonneFERRONI VALERIA A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 1974 F672 00:42:5863 8

DonneZINI FEDERICA ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1975 F676 00:43:2264 9

MasterD'ANNA SALVATORE TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD 1955 M659 00:43:2865 40

DonneGILIOLI MARIANNA ANGELICA PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 2000 F635 00:43:5566 10

MasterMARMIROLI ETTORE POL. BISMANTOVA CENTRO INSIEME 1948 M312 00:43:5667 41 0

MasterCASTIGLIONI ALESSANDRO POL. LE COLLINE 1969 M301 00:43:5968 42 0

SeniorMASINA MARCO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1982 M326 00:44:2369 17 0

MasterBONIBURINI CLAUDIO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1960 M639 00:44:2470 43

MasterBEGLIARDI MAURIZIO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1958 M295 00:44:2971 44 0

MasterMAFFEI ERMAN A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1978 M616 00:44:3072 45

MasterBARTOLI MIRCO A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 1964 M618 00:44:4173 46

MasterPETROSINO MASSIMILIANO G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 1974 M328 00:44:4774 47 0

MasterTONI FABIO RUNCARD 1978 M681 00:45:2075 48

MasterGUALTIERI ANDREA POL. SCANDIANESE 1970 M284 00:45:2876 49 0

MasterGANAPINI DOMENICO PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1960 M310 00:45:3677 50 0

DonneSIMONE MARIA PIA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1976 F620 00:45:3978 11

MasterMENOZZI DANIELE POD. CAVRIAGO 1972 M285 00:45:5479 51 0

MasterVACONDIO GIOVANNI A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1953 M291 00:46:0780 52 0

DonneBERTOLUCCI PAOLA JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1960 F648 00:46:1081 12

MasterPETUCCO GIUSEPPE JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1969 M314 00:46:1382 53 0

MasterSESSI MARCO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1963 M658 00:46:3183 54

DonneMAZZA MILVA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1961 F637 00:46:5084 13

MasterPIGNEDOLI ANTONIO ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1973 M677 00:47:0385 55

MasterCASUBOLO GIUSEPPE POL. LE COLLINE 1962 M302 00:47:3086 56 0

MasterRAGNI GIUSEPPE ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1965 M628 00:47:4087 57

MasterLEVRINI CORRADO A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1964 M615 00:47:4888 58

MasterGRASSELLI GIANNI POL. LE COLLINE 1953 M661 00:48:0989 59

MasterPRATI DANIELE PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1961 M604 00:48:1490 60

MasterFONTANESI GIANNI POD. CAVRIAGO 1954 M316 00:48:4691 61 0

DonneSTORCHI INCERTI SILVIA POD. CAVRIAGO 1969 F309 00:48:5392 14 0

DonneMUCCI GIULIA A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1984 F290 00:49:0293 15 0

DonneZAMBONINI CHIARA ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1976 F678 00:49:5394 16

MasterSIDOLI GIULIANO LEGA DEL CUORE - AVIS COMUNALE A.S.D. 1944 M626 00:49:5695 62

MasterCAMPOVECCHI ROBERTO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1963 M300 00:50:3796 63 0

DonneGILIOLI VIOLA DOROTEA PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1997 F636 00:51:3297 17

DonneCAPRARI ANNA ROSA A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1956 F613 00:51:3398 18

MasterMASSARI RICCARDO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1978 M324 00:51:3799 64 0

MasterINCERTI LIBORI ROBERTO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1957 M296 00:51:41100 65 0

MasterBREVINI MAURIZIO POD. CAVRIAGO 1955 M315 00:52:10101 66 0

MasterCUCCHI LUCIANO POL. LE COLLINE 1950 M322 00:52:17102 67 0

MasterDONATI MASSIMO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1961 M611 00:52:24103 68

DonneBERTACCHINI LUCIA ASD POL. RUBIERA 1984 F304 00:52:46104 19 0

DonneBORCIANI NAZZARENA PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1961 F650 00:53:07105 20

MasterMASONI GIANCARLO PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1940 M313 00:53:37106 69 0

MasterMARTINI ALESSANDRO G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 1958 M319 00:53:54107 70 0

DonneGAMBARELLI MAURIZIA PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1961 F327 00:54:07108 21 0

DonneCHIESI ELENA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1967 F307 00:54:47109 22 0

DonnePANIZZA DANIELA JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1960 F297 00:54:55110 23 0

MasterBATTINI MASSIMO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1962 M325 00:55:18111 71 0

DonneGRASSI CLAUDIA PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1962 F321 00:55:29112 24 0

DonneVERZELLESI MARIA PIA JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1953 F298 00:57:03113 25 0

MasterMARANI MIRKO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1968 M323 00:57:03114 72 0
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DonneSILINGARDI GIORGIA PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1977 F311 00:58:34115 26 0

MasterCOSTI VIDMER PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1953 M306 01:01:26116 73 0

DonnePARTISOTTI BRUNETTA POD. CAVRIAGO 1953 F283 01:02:11117 27 0

MasterBENASSI ANDREA JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1963 M647 01:07:45118 74
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CLASSIFICA CATEGORIA Donne 

19/08/2018

28^ CAMMINATA DI MAROLA
Corsa podistica su strada

Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoAss.Arr.

DonneTURRINI ELEONORA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1984 F619 00:36:341 24

DonneMALVERTI RAFFAELLA PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1972 F641 00:38:512 33

DonneMUNARI ROSSELLA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1978 F671 00:39:483 42

DonneMALVOLTI ELENA A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1979 F289 00:40:354 48 0

DonneDA SILVA ARLENE JO ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1974 F674 00:41:235 55

DonneDE LUCA ANNALISA JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1983 F629 00:42:256 59

DonneFORNASARI MARA GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD1977 F662 00:42:437 62

DonneFERRONI VALERIA A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 1974 F672 00:42:588 63

DonneZINI FEDERICA ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1975 F676 00:43:229 64

DonneGILIOLI MARIANNA ANGELICA PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 2000 F635 00:43:5510 66

DonneSIMONE MARIA PIA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1976 F620 00:45:3911 78

DonneBERTOLUCCI PAOLA JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1960 F648 00:46:1012 81

DonneMAZZA MILVA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1961 F637 00:46:5013 84

DonneSTORCHI INCERTI SILVIA POD. CAVRIAGO 1969 F309 00:48:5314 92 0

DonneMUCCI GIULIA A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1984 F290 00:49:0215 93 0

DonneZAMBONINI CHIARA ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1976 F678 00:49:5316 94

DonneGILIOLI VIOLA DOROTEA PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1997 F636 00:51:3217 97

DonneCAPRARI ANNA ROSA A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1956 F613 00:51:3318 98

DonneBERTACCHINI LUCIA ASD POL. RUBIERA 1984 F304 00:52:4619 104 0

DonneBORCIANI NAZZARENA PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1961 F650 00:53:0720 105

DonneGAMBARELLI MAURIZIA PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1961 F327 00:54:0721 108 0

DonneCHIESI ELENA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1967 F307 00:54:4722 109 0

DonnePANIZZA DANIELA JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1960 F297 00:54:5523 110 0

DonneGRASSI CLAUDIA PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1962 F321 00:55:2924 112 0

DonneVERZELLESI MARIA PIA JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1953 F298 00:57:0325 113 0

DonneSILINGARDI GIORGIA PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1977 F311 00:58:3426 115 0

DonnePARTISOTTI BRUNETTA POD. CAVRIAGO 1953 F283 01:02:1127 117 0
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Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoAss.Arr.

SeniorBERGIANTI ANDREA CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 1986 M603 00:31:071 1

SeniorBARLETTA DOMENICO C.U.S. PARMA 1992 M667 00:31:372 2

SeniorDOMENICHINI CRISTIAN PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1982 M663 00:32:463 4

SeniorGALLINARI LUCA MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1991 M666 00:33:034 5

SeniorCIOBANU CRISTIAN C.U.S. PARMA 1993 M668 00:34:095 6

SeniorDAVOLI FEDERICO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1986 M644 00:34:356 9

SeniorGILIOLI SAMUELE SILLA PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1995 M634 00:35:567 17

SeniorIORI EMANUELE G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 1980 M670 00:36:018 18

SeniorPEDRAZZINI SANDRO A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 1988 M622 00:36:099 19

SeniorBONINI CRISTIAN ASD POL. RUBIERA 1982 M292 00:37:2610 27 0

SeniorBENEVENTI FABIO PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1986 M624 00:38:2311 29

SeniorMARANGON ALESSIO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1983 M654 00:38:3212 31

SeniorBOSELLI ALESSANDRO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1982 M651 00:38:5213 34

SeniorNAPOLITANO LUIGI JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1981 M649 00:39:0114 36

SeniorTOLOMEO CHRISTIAN ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1982 M682 00:39:5615 43

SeniorPALADINI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1981 M607 00:40:4016 50

SeniorMASINA MARCO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1982 M326 00:44:2317 69 0
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28^ CAMMINATA DI MAROLA
Corsa podistica su strada

Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoAss.Arr.

MasterCOSTI CLAUDIO GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD1975 M664 00:31:561 3

MasterDEBBIA ENEA POL. SCANDIANESE 1974 M680 00:34:272 7

MasterCORNALI YURI POL. SCANDIANESE 1970 M665 00:34:313 8

MasterTOSTI FERNANDO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1977 M631 00:34:364 10

MasterESPOSITO GENNARO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1978 M610 00:35:005 11

MasterGELOSINI CLAUDIO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1960 M625 00:35:076 12

MasterFILIPPINI MASSIMO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1968 M673 00:35:127 13

MasterVALDO CRISTIAN FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1972 M632 00:35:308 14

MasterGALIMBERTI FAUSTO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1971 M653 00:35:449 15

MasterDALLARI TOSI LUCIANO A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1968 M614 00:35:5310 16

MasterFRASSINETTI ANDREA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1972 M669 00:36:1611 20

MasterRIVI CLAUDIO A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1978 M609 00:36:2312 21

MasterALBARELLI DANIELE PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1974 M638 00:36:2613 22

MasterLOMBARDO GASPARE A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1964 M606 00:36:3114 23

MasterPELLACANI GIUSEPPE POL. SCANDIANESE 1965 M675 00:36:5315 25

MasterCAFFAGNI FABIO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1972 M640 00:37:2216 26

MasterSESSA NUNZIANTE POD. CAVRIAGO 1966 M318 00:38:0917 28 0

MasterDESTRELLI LORIS PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1973 M305 00:38:2418 30 0

MasterRONCHINI FILIPPO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1978 M643 00:38:4219 32

MasterMENGHINI FRANCO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1973 M303 00:38:5320 35 0

MasterCAGNOLATI ALIDE ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1970 M320 00:39:3021 37 0

MasterDE MAIO RAFFAELE PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1968 M660 00:39:3622 38

MasterMARTELLI ROBERTO ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1961 M308 00:39:3823 39 0

MasterAZZARI BRUNO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1975 M294 00:39:4324 40 0

MasterINCERTI PETER POL. SCANDIANESE 1973 M623 00:39:4625 41

MasterDAOLIO NICOLA A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 1970 M282 00:40:0626 44 0

MasterRUPI RAFFAELE JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1963 M630 00:40:1127 45

MasterVENERONI CARLO POD. CAVRIAGO 1974 M657 00:40:2928 46

MasterBORSARI PIER LUIGI ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 1967 M646 00:40:3129 47

MasterGERMINI FABRIZIO UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1969 M299 00:40:3730 49 0

MasterVINCENZI ENRICO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1973 M652 00:40:5231 51

MasterZANICHELLI CRISTIAN ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1975 M656 00:41:0932 52

MasterBIANCHI DAVIDE JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1972 M293 00:41:1333 53 0

MasterPRANDI GIOVANNI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1966 M317 00:41:1734 54 0

MasterBONATTI MARCO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1966 M655 00:41:4535 56

MasterBEZZI IVANO ASD PODISTICA FABA 1967 M633 00:41:5936 57

MasterFIORINI ROGER ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1978 M627 00:42:1137 58

MasterPADERNI ANDREA G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 1968 M679 00:42:2638 60

MasterRIVI GIANLUCA A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1964 M617 00:42:3539 61

MasterD'ANNA SALVATORE TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD 1955 M659 00:43:2840 65

MasterMARMIROLI ETTORE POL. BISMANTOVA CENTRO INSIEME 1948 M312 00:43:5641 67 0

MasterCASTIGLIONI ALESSANDRO POL. LE COLLINE 1969 M301 00:43:5942 68 0

MasterBONIBURINI CLAUDIO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1960 M639 00:44:2443 70

MasterBEGLIARDI MAURIZIO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1958 M295 00:44:2944 71 0

MasterMAFFEI ERMAN A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1978 M616 00:44:3045 72

MasterBARTOLI MIRCO A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 1964 M618 00:44:4146 73

MasterPETROSINO MASSIMILIANO G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 1974 M328 00:44:4747 74 0

MasterTONI FABIO RUNCARD 1978 M681 00:45:2048 75

MasterGUALTIERI ANDREA POL. SCANDIANESE 1970 M284 00:45:2849 76 0

MasterGANAPINI DOMENICO PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1960 M310 00:45:3650 77 0

MasterMENOZZI DANIELE POD. CAVRIAGO 1972 M285 00:45:5451 79 0

MasterVACONDIO GIOVANNI A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1953 M291 00:46:0752 80 0

MasterPETUCCO GIUSEPPE JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1969 M314 00:46:1353 82 0

MasterSESSI MARCO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1963 M658 00:46:3154 83
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MasterPIGNEDOLI ANTONIO ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1973 M677 00:47:0355 85

MasterCASUBOLO GIUSEPPE POL. LE COLLINE 1962 M302 00:47:3056 86 0

MasterRAGNI GIUSEPPE ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1965 M628 00:47:4057 87

MasterLEVRINI CORRADO A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1964 M615 00:47:4858 88

MasterGRASSELLI GIANNI POL. LE COLLINE 1953 M661 00:48:0959 89

MasterPRATI DANIELE PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1961 M604 00:48:1460 90

MasterFONTANESI GIANNI POD. CAVRIAGO 1954 M316 00:48:4661 91 0

MasterSIDOLI GIULIANO LEGA DEL CUORE - AVIS COMUNALE A.S.D. 1944 M626 00:49:5662 95

MasterCAMPOVECCHI ROBERTO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1963 M300 00:50:3763 96 0

MasterMASSARI RICCARDO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1978 M324 00:51:3764 99 0

MasterINCERTI LIBORI ROBERTO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1957 M296 00:51:4165 100 0

MasterBREVINI MAURIZIO POD. CAVRIAGO 1955 M315 00:52:1066 101 0

MasterCUCCHI LUCIANO POL. LE COLLINE 1950 M322 00:52:1767 102 0

MasterDONATI MASSIMO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1961 M611 00:52:2468 103

MasterMASONI GIANCARLO PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1940 M313 00:53:3769 106 0

MasterMARTINI ALESSANDRO G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 1958 M319 00:53:5470 107 0

MasterBATTINI MASSIMO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1962 M325 00:55:1871 111 0

MasterMARANI MIRKO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1968 M323 00:57:0372 114 0

MasterCOSTI VIDMER PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1953 M306 01:01:2673 116 0

MasterBENASSI ANDREA JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1963 M647 01:07:4574 118
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